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Anlage
An der Kuhbriicke 27, 52355 Duren
G 02421-56016 info@pfsv-dueren.de

Sportwart/in
Spolgen, Detlef
T 01715423292 detlef.spoelgen@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Spolgen, Detlef
T 01715423292 detlef.spoelgen@t-online.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Kristina Diedrich

m 015167543293; Kristina_teske@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Demin, Larissa

Diedrich, Kristina
Jacobs-Schidlowsky, Sandra
Rohde, Sabrina

Behrendt, Inga

Zimmerling, Irene

Trump, Heike

Tollmann, Karin
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ID-Nr.

27251816
28451009
27300759
28451621
26952983
27952282
26652268
25701776

LK

LK14,6
LK20,6
LK22,5
LK21,9
LK24,4
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK23,2
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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